SALDOSELVITYS
TASETILI

TASETILIN NIMI

Alkusaldo 1.1.2020
18.9.2020 lahjoitus
14.12.2020 virkistyspaiva
23.12.2020 virkistyspaiva

Saldo 31.12.2020

Kuhmoinen 11.1.2021

(n;’(a Jarvmep/ﬁqﬂ\

ap.kirjanpitaja

2360

Vanhusten ja vammaisten tukirahasto

26 748,00 €
25,00 €
-43,86 €
-200,00 €

26 529,14 €



